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Skopje_Open_2024
Skopje, 9. - 10.11.2024

Event 20 Women, 100m Medley Open
09.11.2024 - 19:16 Results
Meet Records 1:02.65 STANISAVLJEVIC, Nina SRB Skopje 14.11.2020
Meet Records, 15-16 year 1:02.65 STANISAVLJEVIC, Nina SRB Skopje 14.11.2020
Meet Records, 13-14 year 1:03.50 AVDIC, Iman BIH Skopje 14.11.2020
Meet Records, 11-12 year 1:11.67 PESIC, Marija SRB Skopje 17.11.2019
Meet Records, 10 year and younger 1:19.75 XHAKO, Julia ALB Skopje 17.11.2019

Limit : 1:44.00
Points: AQUA 2024

Rank YB Time Pts

E - 2014 and younger

1. ADEMI, Bora 15 Sc Step 1:21.78 329
25m: 16.71 16.71 50m: 36.36 19.65 75m: 1:02.72 26.36 100m: 1:21.78 19.06

2. JOVANOVIC, Sofija 14 Aquqtic Verde 1:26.77 276
25m: 19.44 19.44 50m: 41.15 21.71 75m: 1:07.33 26.18 100m: 1:26.77 19.44

3. DEMIR, Cennet Su 14 Beylikduzu Yuzme Kulubu 1:26.84 275
25m: 17.74 17.74 50m: 41.11 23.37 75m: 1:07.58 26.47 100m: 1:26.84 19.26

4. IVELIN TSONKOVA, Alexandra 16 St. George 1:26.86 275
25m: 18.88 18.88 50m: 41.24 22.36 75m: 1:06.53 25.29 100m: 1:26.86 20.33

5. TITINI, Alisa 14 Te Stela 1:27.84 266
25m: 18.61 18.61 50m: 39.93 21.32 75m: 1:09.23 29.30 100m: 1:27.84 18.61

6. DARMANOVIC, Anja 14 Aquqtic Verde 1:31.26 237
25m: 19.07 19.07 50m: 42.83 23.76 75m: 1:10.44 27.61 100m: 1:31.26 20.82

7. KURTULUS, Serra 14 Beylikduzu Yuzme Kulubu 1:37.44 195
25m: 22.73 22.73 50m: 47.20 24.47 75m: 1:16.63 29.43 100m: 1:37.44 20.81

8. KARACAY, Arya 15 Beylikduzu Yuzme Kulubu 1:46.96 147
*** OUT OF LIMIT ***

25m: 25.81 25.81 50m: 51.38 25.57 75m: 1:20.68 29.30 100m: 1:46.96 26.28

9. RAFESKA, Darija 14 PK Skopje 1:47.37 145
*** OUT OF LIMIT ***

25m: 24.45 24.45 50m: 50.56 26.11 75m: 1:25.11 34.55 100m: 1:47.37 22.26

10. DARMANOVIC, Nina 14 Aquqtic Verde 1:54.71 119
*** OUT OF LIMIT ***

25m: 27.42 27.42 50m: 54.60 27.18 75m: 1:30.25 35.65 100m: 1:54.71 24.46

DSQ MIRKOVIC, Nadja 14 Aquqtic Verde 1:27.13
25m: 17.47 17.47 50m: 39.90 22.43 75m: 1:07.98 28.08 100m: 1:27.13 19.15
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Skopje_Open_2024
Skopje, 9. - 10.11.2024

Event 20, Women, 100m Medley

D - 2012 - 2013

1. AZEMI, Artesa 12 Sc Step 1:16.39 404
25m: 15.42 15.42 50m: 34.44 19.02 75m: 1:00.23 25.79 100m: 1:16.39 16.16

2. PENOVSKA, Aleksandra 12 Beta Sharks 1:21.07 338
25m: 17.61 17.61 50m: 38.76 21.15 75m: 1:03.20 24.44 100m: 1:21.07 17.87

3. TRIFUNOSKA, Irina 13 PK Mladost 1:22.57 320
25m: 16.36 16.36 50m: 37.99 21.63 75m: 1:03.79 25.80 100m: 1:22.57 18.78

4. KALAJA, Uejsa 13 Te Stela 1:24.92 294
25m: 16.34 16.34 50m: 37.69 21.35 75m: 1:05.77 28.08 100m: 1:24.92 19.15

5. KALACOSKA, Katja 13 PK Skopje 1:27.04 273
25m: 18.29 18.29 50m: 39.41 21.12 75m: 1:08.47 29.06 100m: 1:27.04 18.57

6. DUSHAJ, Sibora 13 Te Stela 1:28.07 264
25m: 20.44 20.44 50m: 45.68 25.24 75m: 1:07.96 22.28 100m: 1:28.07 20.11

7. MANDALI, Derin 13 Beylikduzu Yuzme Kulubu 1:31.08 238
25m: 18.68 18.68 50m: 42.37 23.69 75m: 1:09.84 27.47 100m: 1:31.08 21.24

8. UJKA, Vanesa 12 Te Stela 1:31.34 236
25m: 20.75 20.75 50m: 41.52 20.77 75m: 1:10.44 28.92 100m: 1:31.34 20.90

9. DIMITROVSKA, Jana 13 Plivacki Klub Atlantida 1:33.80 218
25m: 20.22 20.22 50m: 43.78 23.56 75m: 1:14.32 30.54 100m: 1:33.80 19.48

10. GRPCHEVSKI, Lana 13 Plivacki Klub Atlantida 1:37.09 197
25m: 21.63 21.63 50m: 43.97 22.34 75m: 1:16.13 32.16 100m: 1:37.09 20.96

11. PETROVIC, Ksenija 13 Aquqtic Verde 1:41.54 172
25m: 25.59 25.59 50m: 49.16 23.57 75m: 1:19.93 30.77 100m: 1:41.54 21.61

DSQ JANKOVSKA, Matea 12 Plivacki klub Delfin Skopje 1:29.96
25m: 19.26 19.26 50m: 42.41 23.15 75m: 1:11.02 28.61 100m: 1:29.96 18.94

DSQ OZASLAN, Almila 12 Beylikduzu Yuzme Kulubu 1:41.56
25m: 19.44 19.44 50m: 43.27 23.83 75m: 1:17.39 34.12 100m: 1:41.56 24.17

C - 20010 - 2011

1. KOVACIC, Paola 10 Arena 1:09.37 540
25m: 14.50 14.50 50m: 31.33 16.83 75m: 52.54 21.21 100m: 1:09.37 16.83

2. SIMPRAGA, Emilija 10 Plivacki Savez Beograda 1:09.87 529
25m: 14.46 14.46 50m: 33.30 18.84 75m: 53.97 20.67 100m: 1:09.87 15.90

3. MARIJANOVIC, Iva 10 Plivacki Savez Beograda 1:10.74 509
25m: 14.05 14.05 50m: 32.94 18.89 75m: 54.24 21.30 100m: 1:10.74 16.50

4. IGNJATOVIC, Neda 11 Dubocica 1:12.78 468
25m: 15.51 15.51 50m: 33.87 18.36 75m: 57.71 23.84 100m: 1:12.78 15.07

5. BOTKA, Petra 11 PK "Spartak" Subotica 1:13.85 448
25m: 15.23 15.23 50m: 35.10 19.87 75m: 57.02 21.92 100m: 1:13.85 16.83
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Skopje_Open_2024
Skopje, 9. - 10.11.2024

Event 20, Girls, 100m Medley, C - 20010 - 2011

Rank YB Time Pts

6. MARINKOVIC, Ivana 11 Olymp-Banja Luka 1:15.92 412
25m: 15.35 15.35 50m: 34.76 19.41 75m: 58.67 23.91 100m: 1:15.92 17.25

7. KASTRATI, Riga 11 Sc Step 1:16.06 410
25m: 15.47 15.47 50m: 35.15 19.68 75m: 58.24 23.09 100m: 1:16.06 17.82

8. GERGURI, Amira 10 Ilirida 1:18.29 376
25m: 15.82 15.82 50m: 35.41 19.59 75m: 58.75 23.34 100m: 1:18.29 19.54

9. PANEVA, Nadja 11 Beta Sharks 1:19.02 365
25m: 16.84 16.84 50m: 35.82 18.98 75m: 1:00.99 25.17 100m: 1:19.02 18.03

10. MIRKOVIC, Matea 11 Aquqtic Verde 1:22.51 321
25m: 17.12 17.12 50m: 38.54 21.42 75m: 1:03.15 24.61 100m: 1:22.51 19.36

11. BOJANIC, Ana 11 Aquqtic Verde 1:24.76 296
25m: 17.56 17.56 50m: 38.50 20.94 75m: 1:04.92 26.42 100m: 1:24.76 19.84

12. SHEHU, Lajza 11 Te Stela 1:30.62 242
25m: 19.77 19.77 50m: 43.13 23.36 75m: 1:09.34 26.21 100m: 1:30.62 21.28

13. STOJKOVA, Snezana 10 PK Skopje 1:30.77 241
25m: 18.70 18.70 50m: 40.78 22.08 75m: 1:09.24 28.46 100m: 1:30.77 21.53

14. BABIKJ, Teodora 10 PK Skopje 1:36.06 203
25m: 20.42 20.42 50m: 47.30 26.88 75m: 1:14.07 26.77 100m: 1:36.06 21.99

B - 2008 - 2009

1. BEIQI, Hana 08 K.S.U. Otrila 1:07.35 590
25m: 13.05 13.05 50m: 30.06 17.01 75m: 52.69 22.63 100m: 1:07.35 14.66

2. ALIU, Lea 09 Swimming Club "Prishtina" 1:09.82 530
25m: 13.88 13.88 50m: 31.93 18.05 75m: 52.76 20.83 100m: 1:09.82 17.06

3. JORGIC, Andrea 08 Plivacki Savez Beograda 1:11.29 498
25m: 14.09 14.09 50m: 31.76 17.67 75m: 54.62 22.86 100m: 1:11.29 16.67

4. CIROVIC, Zara 08 PK Ribnica 1:11.83 486
25m: 14.31 14.31 50m: 31.81 17.50 75m: 54.77 22.96 100m: 1:11.83 17.06

5. TRANKULOV, Viktorija 08 Proleter 1:11.96 484
25m: 14.75 14.75 50m: 32.96 18.21 75m: 56.52 23.56 100m: 1:11.96 15.44

6. KUZMANOVSKA, Kalina 08 Beta Sharks 1:13.37 456
25m: 15.74 15.74 50m: 34.06 18.32 75m: 56.74 22.68 100m: 1:13.37 16.63

7. ANASTASOVSKA, Sara 09 P.K.Neptun  Skopje 1:15.76 415
25m: 16.51 16.51 50m: 36.27 19.76 75m: 59.33 23.06 100m: 1:15.76 16.43

8. ERJAVEC, Iza 09 PK Ribnica 1:17.60 386
25m: 15.42 15.42 50m: 36.98 21.56 75m: 1:01.14 24.16 100m: 1:17.60 16.46

9. STEVANOVIC, Petra 09 Dubocica 1:18.30 375
25m: 15.26 15.26 50m: 36.89 21.63 75m: 1:00.20 23.31 100m: 1:18.30 18.10
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Skopje_Open_2024
Skopje, 9. - 10.11.2024

Event 20, Girls, 100m Medley, B - 2008 - 2009

Rank YB Time Pts

10. DIMITRIJEVIC, Petra 08 Dubocica 1:19.30 361
25m: 17.43 17.43 50m: 37.26 19.83 75m: 59.73 22.47 100m: 1:19.30 19.57

11. KAYA, Ela Aisha 09 SPORTSTYL Hradec Kralove 1:26.86 275
25m: 18.84 18.84 50m: 40.01 21.17 75m: 1:05.99 25.98 100m: 1:26.86 20.87

12. DEDIVANOVIC, Iskra 08 Aquqtic Verde 1:34.88 211
25m: 17.82 17.82 50m: 41.88 24.06 75m: 1:11.23 29.35 100m: 1:34.88 23.65

A - Absolute

1. DENIZLI, Sudem 05 Galatasaray 1:03.93 690
25m: 14.31 14.31 50m: 29.41 15.10 75m: 48.55 19.14 100m: 1:03.93 15.38

2. GROPPO, Alice 02 Montebelluna Nuoto asd 1:04.97 658
25m: 13.04 13.04 50m: 28.83 15.79 75m: 49.43 20.60 100m: 1:04.97 15.54

3. BEIQI, Hana 08 K.S.U. Otrila 1:07.35 590
25m: 13.05 13.05 50m: 30.06 17.01 75m: 52.69 22.63 100m: 1:07.35 14.66

4. BULAT, Ela Melis 07 Galatasaray 1:09.10 546
25m: 14.86 14.86 50m: 30.77 15.91 75m: 52.55 21.78 100m: 1:09.10 16.55

5. KOVACIC, Paola 10 Arena 1:09.37 540
25m: 14.50 14.50 50m: 31.33 16.83 75m: 52.54 21.21 100m: 1:09.37 16.83

6. ZEKANOVIC, Aleksandra 05 Olymp-Banja Luka 1:09.80 530
25m: 15.25 15.25 50m: 31.97 16.72 75m: 53.39 21.42 100m: 1:09.80 16.41

7. ALIU, Lea 09 Swimming Club "Prishtina" 1:09.82 530
25m: 13.88 13.88 50m: 31.93 18.05 75m: 52.76 20.83 100m: 1:09.82 17.06

8. SIMPRAGA, Emilija 10 Plivacki Savez Beograda 1:09.87 529
25m: 14.46 14.46 50m: 33.30 18.84 75m: 53.97 20.67 100m: 1:09.87 15.90

9. MARIJANOVIC, Iva 10 Plivacki Savez Beograda 1:10.74 509
25m: 14.05 14.05 50m: 32.94 18.89 75m: 54.24 21.30 100m: 1:10.74 16.50

10. JORGIC, Andrea 08 Plivacki Savez Beograda 1:11.29 498
25m: 14.09 14.09 50m: 31.76 17.67 75m: 54.62 22.86 100m: 1:11.29 16.67

11. CIROVIC, Zara 08 PK Ribnica 1:11.83 486
25m: 14.31 14.31 50m: 31.81 17.50 75m: 54.77 22.96 100m: 1:11.83 17.06

12. TRANKULOV, Viktorija 08 Proleter 1:11.96 484
25m: 14.75 14.75 50m: 32.96 18.21 75m: 56.52 23.56 100m: 1:11.96 15.44

13. IGNJATOVIC, Neda 11 Dubocica 1:12.78 468
25m: 15.51 15.51 50m: 33.87 18.36 75m: 57.71 23.84 100m: 1:12.78 15.07

14. KUZMANOVSKA, Kalina 08 Beta Sharks 1:13.37 456
25m: 15.74 15.74 50m: 34.06 18.32 75m: 56.74 22.68 100m: 1:13.37 16.63

15. BOTKA, Petra 11 PK "Spartak" Subotica 1:13.85 448
25m: 15.23 15.23 50m: 35.10 19.87 75m: 57.02 21.92 100m: 1:13.85 16.83
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Skopje_Open_2024
Skopje, 9. - 10.11.2024

Event 20, Women, 100m Medley, A - Absolute

Rank YB Time Pts

16. ANASTASOVSKA, Sara 09 P.K.Neptun  Skopje 1:15.76 415
25m: 16.51 16.51 50m: 36.27 19.76 75m: 59.33 23.06 100m: 1:15.76 16.43

17. MARINKOVIC, Ivana 11 Olymp-Banja Luka 1:15.92 412
25m: 15.35 15.35 50m: 34.76 19.41 75m: 58.67 23.91 100m: 1:15.92 17.25

18. KASTRATI, Riga 11 Sc Step 1:16.06 410
25m: 15.47 15.47 50m: 35.15 19.68 75m: 58.24 23.09 100m: 1:16.06 17.82

19. AZEMI, Artesa 12 Sc Step 1:16.39 404
25m: 15.42 15.42 50m: 34.44 19.02 75m: 1:00.23 25.79 100m: 1:16.39 16.16

20. ERJAVEC, Iza 09 PK Ribnica 1:17.60 386
25m: 15.42 15.42 50m: 36.98 21.56 75m: 1:01.14 24.16 100m: 1:17.60 16.46

21. GERGURI, Amira 10 Ilirida 1:18.29 376
25m: 15.82 15.82 50m: 35.41 19.59 75m: 58.75 23.34 100m: 1:18.29 19.54

22. STEVANOVIC, Petra 09 Dubocica 1:18.30 375
25m: 15.26 15.26 50m: 36.89 21.63 75m: 1:00.20 23.31 100m: 1:18.30 18.10

23. PANEVA, Nadja 11 Beta Sharks 1:19.02 365
25m: 16.84 16.84 50m: 35.82 18.98 75m: 1:00.99 25.17 100m: 1:19.02 18.03

24. DIMITRIJEVIC, Petra 08 Dubocica 1:19.30 361
25m: 17.43 17.43 50m: 37.26 19.83 75m: 59.73 22.47 100m: 1:19.30 19.57

25. ZABOKOVA, Ana 07 PK Skopje 1:19.95 353
25m: 16.39 16.39 50m: 38.22 21.83 75m: 1:00.59 22.37 100m: 1:19.95 19.36

26. PENOVSKA, Aleksandra 12 Beta Sharks 1:21.07 338
25m: 17.61 17.61 50m: 38.76 21.15 75m: 1:03.20 24.44 100m: 1:21.07 17.87

27. ADEMI, Bora 15 Sc Step 1:21.78 329
25m: 16.71 16.71 50m: 36.36 19.65 75m: 1:02.72 26.36 100m: 1:21.78 19.06

28. CREPULJA, Andjela 07 Aquqtic Verde 1:21.96 327
25m: 16.82 16.82 50m: 40.62 23.80 75m: 1:03.73 23.11 100m: 1:21.96 18.23

29. MIRKOVIC, Matea 11 Aquqtic Verde 1:22.51 321
25m: 17.12 17.12 50m: 38.54 21.42 75m: 1:03.15 24.61 100m: 1:22.51 19.36

30. TRIFUNOSKA, Irina 13 PK Mladost 1:22.57 320
25m: 16.36 16.36 50m: 37.99 21.63 75m: 1:03.79 25.80 100m: 1:22.57 18.78

31. KOPANJA, Marija 00 Olymp-Banja Luka 1:24.58 298
25m: 15.24 15.24 50m: 36.29 21.05 75m: 1:04.43 28.14 100m: 1:24.58 20.15

32. BOJANIC, Ana 11 Aquqtic Verde 1:24.76 296
25m: 17.56 17.56 50m: 38.50 20.94 75m: 1:04.92 26.42 100m: 1:24.76 19.84

33. KALAJA, Uejsa 13 Te Stela 1:24.92 294
25m: 16.34 16.34 50m: 37.69 21.35 75m: 1:05.77 28.08 100m: 1:24.92 19.15

34. JOVANOVIC, Sofija 14 Aquqtic Verde 1:26.77 276
25m: 19.44 19.44 50m: 41.15 21.71 75m: 1:07.33 26.18 100m: 1:26.77 19.44
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Skopje, 9. - 10.11.2024

Event 20, Women, 100m Medley, A - Absolute

Rank YB Time Pts

35. DEMIR, Cennet Su 14 Beylikduzu Yuzme Kulubu 1:26.84 275
25m: 17.74 17.74 50m: 41.11 23.37 75m: 1:07.58 26.47 100m: 1:26.84 19.26

36. KAYA, Ela Aisha 09 SPORTSTYL Hradec Kralove 1:26.86 275
25m: 18.84 18.84 50m: 40.01 21.17 75m: 1:05.99 25.98 100m: 1:26.86 20.87

IVELIN TSONKOVA, Alexandra 16 St. George 1:26.86 275
25m: 18.88 18.88 50m: 41.24 22.36 75m: 1:06.53 25.29 100m: 1:26.86 20.33

38. KALACOSKA, Katja 13 PK Skopje 1:27.04 273
25m: 18.29 18.29 50m: 39.41 21.12 75m: 1:08.47 29.06 100m: 1:27.04 18.57

39. TITINI, Alisa 14 Te Stela 1:27.84 266
25m: 18.61 18.61 50m: 39.93 21.32 75m: 1:09.23 29.30 100m: 1:27.84 18.61

40. DUSHAJ, Sibora 13 Te Stela 1:28.07 264
25m: 20.44 20.44 50m: 45.68 25.24 75m: 1:07.96 22.28 100m: 1:28.07 20.11

41. SHEHU, Lajza 11 Te Stela 1:30.62 242
25m: 19.77 19.77 50m: 43.13 23.36 75m: 1:09.34 26.21 100m: 1:30.62 21.28

42. STOJKOVA, Snezana 10 PK Skopje 1:30.77 241
25m: 18.70 18.70 50m: 40.78 22.08 75m: 1:09.24 28.46 100m: 1:30.77 21.53

43. MANDALI, Derin 13 Beylikduzu Yuzme Kulubu 1:31.08 238
25m: 18.68 18.68 50m: 42.37 23.69 75m: 1:09.84 27.47 100m: 1:31.08 21.24

44. DARMANOVIC, Anja 14 Aquqtic Verde 1:31.26 237
25m: 19.07 19.07 50m: 42.83 23.76 75m: 1:10.44 27.61 100m: 1:31.26 20.82

45. UJKA, Vanesa 12 Te Stela 1:31.34 236
25m: 20.75 20.75 50m: 41.52 20.77 75m: 1:10.44 28.92 100m: 1:31.34 20.90

46. DIMITROVSKA, Jana 13 Plivacki Klub Atlantida 1:33.80 218
25m: 20.22 20.22 50m: 43.78 23.56 75m: 1:14.32 30.54 100m: 1:33.80 19.48

47. DEDIVANOVIC, Iskra 08 Aquqtic Verde 1:34.88 211
25m: 17.82 17.82 50m: 41.88 24.06 75m: 1:11.23 29.35 100m: 1:34.88 23.65

48. BABIKJ, Teodora 10 PK Skopje 1:36.06 203
25m: 20.42 20.42 50m: 47.30 26.88 75m: 1:14.07 26.77 100m: 1:36.06 21.99

49. GRPCHEVSKI, Lana 13 Plivacki Klub Atlantida 1:37.09 197
25m: 21.63 21.63 50m: 43.97 22.34 75m: 1:16.13 32.16 100m: 1:37.09 20.96

50. KURTULUS, Serra 14 Beylikduzu Yuzme Kulubu 1:37.44 195
25m: 22.73 22.73 50m: 47.20 24.47 75m: 1:16.63 29.43 100m: 1:37.44 20.81

51. PETROVIC, Ksenija 13 Aquqtic Verde 1:41.54 172
25m: 25.59 25.59 50m: 49.16 23.57 75m: 1:19.93 30.77 100m: 1:41.54 21.61

52. KARACAY, Arya 15 Beylikduzu Yuzme Kulubu 1:46.96 147
*** OUT OF LIMIT ***

25m: 25.81 25.81 50m: 51.38 25.57 75m: 1:20.68 29.30 100m: 1:46.96 26.28
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Skopje_Open_2024
Skopje, 9. - 10.11.2024

Event 20, Women, 100m Medley, A - Absolute

Rank YB Time Pts

53. RAFESKA, Darija 14 PK Skopje 1:47.37 145
*** OUT OF LIMIT ***

25m: 24.45 24.45 50m: 50.56 26.11 75m: 1:25.11 34.55 100m: 1:47.37 22.26

54. DARMANOVIC, Nina 14 Aquqtic Verde 1:54.71 119
*** OUT OF LIMIT ***

25m: 27.42 27.42 50m: 54.60 27.18 75m: 1:30.25 35.65 100m: 1:54.71 24.46

DSQ DERMENDZIEVA, Mia 06 Vaterpolo Klub Vardar 8 1:20.21
25m: 16.68 16.68 50m: 38.02 21.34 75m: 1:03.38 25.36 100m: 1:20.21 16.83

DSQ MIRKOVIC, Nadja 14 Aquqtic Verde 1:27.13
25m: 17.47 17.47 50m: 39.90 22.43 75m: 1:07.98 28.08 100m: 1:27.13 19.15

DSQ JANKOVSKA, Matea 12 Plivacki klub Delfin Skopje 1:29.96
25m: 19.26 19.26 50m: 42.41 23.15 75m: 1:11.02 28.61 100m: 1:29.96 18.94

DSQ OZASLAN, Almila 12 Beylikduzu Yuzme Kulubu 1:41.56
25m: 19.44 19.44 50m: 43.27 23.83 75m: 1:17.39 34.12 100m: 1:41.56 24.17
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